
S DIV: LOTS 40 & 41 BLK F CANOVA
15.00 FT OF LOT 41.

DJULVEZ VIOREL/DJULVEZ ELVIRA
9171 178TH ST
MCALPIN, FL 32062
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1363/0699 6/25/2018 WD Q I 01 108,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAMMA C AMPBELL

VIOREL & ELVIRA DJU

1363/0697 6/25/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLARA DIANE SALADIN

VIOREL & ELVIRA DJU
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SALE:2:2: EX E 15.00 FT OF LOT 41.

SALE:2:1: SALE INCLUDED LOTS 40 & 41 BLK F CANOVA 

SALE:1:1: LOTS 40, 41 & 42 BLOCK F CANOVA S/D

HX Base Yr

393 SE BROWN ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 1,996 120.6450 102.55 204,690 1995 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 DUPLEX  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1953

BAS 150 100 150 10,768

BAS 558 100 558 40,056

FOP 24 30 7 503

FOP 96 30 29 2,082

HXB 1,245 100 1,245 89,373

PTO 144 5 7 503

2,217 1,996 143,283

HXB= W23 PTO= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W22 BAS= W18 S31 E13 FOP= S4
E6 N4 W6$ E5 N31$ S16 BAS= S15 E10 N15 W10$ E10 S15 E9 FOP=
S8 E12 N8 W12$ E26 N31$.
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16
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12

12

12

BAS

18

31

13

5

31

FOP4

6

46

BAS15

10

15
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FOP8

12

8
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,811.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 2,717

2,717

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 RMF-1 0.00 0.00 3,600.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,600

2 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 00 0.00 0.00 9,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000


